
From: Ginger Lee <GingerLee@schouse.gov>
To: Anne Marie Atkinson (AtkinsonA@rcgov.us)AtkinsonA@rcgov.us

Annie Wilson (awilson@capconsc.com)awilson@capconsc.com
Barbara MelvinBMelvin@SCSPA.com
Baylen Moorebaylenmoore@bellsouth.net
Beth EdgarBethEdgar@schouse.gov 
beth@scasa.orgbeth@scasa.org 
Bill Fulleracrimescene@msn.com 
Bob Walkerbwalker@landrumins.com 
Bobby Cardwell (tinttyme@aol.com)tinttyme@aol.com 
Brian Flynn (bflynn@mwcllc.com)bflynn@mwcllc.com 
Bridgette Gruberbgruber@scada.org 
c belton Nexsen Pruetcbelton@nexsenpruet.com
Cary D. Chamblee (chambleec@gmail.com)chambleec@gmail.com
Cassie Matthewscassiem@comporium.net
Chad Fuller (Chad@motorcyclelawgroup.com)Chad@motorcyclelawgroup.com
Charley McDonald (charley48@juno.com)charley48@juno.com
Corretta Bedsolecbedsole@sc.rr.com
Damon Jeterdjeter@jetcorpconsulting.com
Dave WilsonDave@McAlisterCommunications.com
David OwensDavidOwens@scsenate.gov
Cooper, DebbieDebbie.Cooper@rfa.sc.gov
Dennis Welbornwelborndmd@aol.com
Dr. James Hillhiljf@musc.edu
Ed Pierce (edpierce@mpwonline.com)edpierce@mpwonline.com
Ed Poliakoffed.poliakoff@nelsonmullins.com
Frank Crockford (fjcrock@yahoo.com)fjcrock@yahoo.com
Gene Forney (forneyee@musc.edu)forneyee@musc.edu
Hal Garrett (halg@gowithgarretts.com)halg@gowithgarretts.com
Howard Chapmansrwhitt@ridecarta.com 
huttoja@scdot.orghuttoja@scdot.org
J. Patterson (jpatterson@sctrucking.org)jpatterson@sctrucking.org
James Hillhillster12@hotmail.com
Jameson BroggiJamesonBroggi@scsenate.gov
Jamie Selfjself@thestate.com
Jan mckellarJanmckellar29@gmail.com
Jim Rayer (j_rayer@yahoo.com)j_rayer@yahoo.com
Jim Wertmanjwertman@carolinahonda.com
Julie Cox (jcox@cia-sc.com)jcox@cia-sc.com
Veldran, KatherineKatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov
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Kelly FloydKellyHFloyd@aol.com
Kyle Michelkmichel@michellawfirm.com
Larry G. Murry <Larry. Murray@scdmv. net> (Larry.Murray@scdmv.net)Larry.Murray@scd
Marsha Barton (red_nightowl49@yahoo.com)red_nightowl49@yahoo.com
Merrill McGregorMerrillM@scccl.org
Michael Covingtonmichael@speedwellgroupsc.com
Michael Czepkiew (Mikeczep@bellsouth.net)Mikeczep@bellsouth.net
Mickey LindlerMickeyLindler@schouse.gov
Mike LeFevermike@scicu.org
Nancy Cannon (bigirishfan62@yahoo.com)bigirishfan62@yahoo.com
Nick Riley (Capitol Consultants)nriley71@yahoo.com
Padgett, John AJohn.Padgett@scdmv.net
Pat Watsonpwatson@scada.org
Patricia Piercepatricia@capitalconsultinggroupsc.com
Phillip Girard (pegirard@bellsouth.net)pegirard@bellsouth.net 
ptequalizer9@bellsouth.netptequalizer9@bellsouth.net
Rachel Erwinrachelerwin@scdps.net
Ralph Bell (Helmet_laws_suck@msn.com)Helmet_laws_suck@msn.com
Ray Borrell (rborrell63@yahoo.com)rborrell63@yahoo.com
Reb Richardsonreb@sc.rr.com
Schimsa, RebeccaRebeccaSchimsa@gov.sc.gov
Rep. Anne Thayerajthay@charter.net
Rep. Walt McLeodWaltmcleod@aol.com
Rhetta Dalton (DaltonR@anderson1.k12.sc.us)DaltonR@anderson1.k12.sc.us
Rick Dewitt (ryckd2000@yahoo.com)ryckd2000@yahoo.com
Rick Toddricktodd@sctrucking.org
Robert Croom (rcroom@scac.sc)rcroom@scac.sc
Robert Evansrobert.evans@kcsdschools.net
Robert Tugman (roberttt64@yahoo.com)roberttt64@yahoo.com
Ronny Townsend (pssrusty@hughes.net)pssrusty@hughes.net
S. Scott Griffin (sgriffin@pmpa.com)sgriffin@pmpa.com
Sally CauthenSallyCauthen@scsenate.gov
Sandy Smith (sms4usc@gmail.com)sms4usc@gmail.com
Shanell Wilksshanell.wilks@yahoo.com
Sid Gauldensidgaulden@scdps.net
Simms Floydsfloyd@scada.org
Steve Longcrier (steve@civilwarheritagetrails.org)steve@civilwarheritagetrails.org 
taryn@sctrucking.orgtaryn@sctrucking.org
Thomas McCombs (thomasjr@tlcycles.com)thomasjr@tlcycles.com
Tommy StringerTommyStringer@schouse.gov

mailto:KellyHFloyd@aol.com
mailto:kmichel@michellawfirm.com
mailto:Larry.Murray@scdmv.net
mailto:red_nightowl49@yahoo.com
mailto:MerrillM@scccl.org
mailto:michael@speedwellgroupsc.com
mailto:Mikeczep@bellsouth.net
mailto:MickeyLindler@schouse.gov
mailto:mike@scicu.org
mailto:bigirishfan62@yahoo.com
mailto:nriley71@yahoo.com
mailto:John.Padgett@scdmv.net
mailto:pwatson@scada.org
mailto:patricia@capitalconsultinggroupsc.com
mailto:pegirard@bellsouth.net
mailto:ptequalizer9@bellsouth.net
mailto:rachelerwin@scdps.net
mailto:Helmet_laws_suck@msn.com
mailto:rborrell63@yahoo.com
mailto:reb@sc.rr.com
mailto:RebeccaSchimsa@gov.sc.gov
mailto:ajthay@charter.net
mailto:Waltmcleod@aol.com
mailto:DaltonR@anderson1.k12.sc.us
mailto:ryckd2000@yahoo.com
mailto:ricktodd@sctrucking.org
mailto:rcroom@scac.sc
mailto:robert.evans@kcsdschools.net
mailto:roberttt64@yahoo.com
mailto:pssrusty@hughes.net
mailto:sgriffin@pmpa.com
mailto:SallyCauthen@scsenate.gov
mailto:sms4usc@gmail.com
mailto:shanell.wilks@yahoo.com
mailto:sidgaulden@scdps.net
mailto:sfloyd@scada.org
mailto:steve@civilwarheritagetrails.org
mailto:taryn@sctrucking.org
mailto:thomasjr@tlcycles.com
mailto:TommyStringer@schouse.gov


Tootie Brigman (donellabrigman@yahoo.com)donellabrigman@yahoo.com
Vicki Walkervwalker@cia-sc.com

Date: 1/13/2017 11:31:37 AM
Subject: FW: A Transportation Subcommittee Meeting will be held Wednesday, January 18th @ 1:0

Agenda is attached. H. 3237, H. 3238, H. 3247 on Attached Image
Attachments: Agenda, Transportation, Wed., Jan. 18th, 2017 @ 1 pm.docx

There will be a Transportation Subcommittee Meeting on Wednesday, January 18th @ 1:00 pm, room 433 Blatt 
Building. The Agenda on the bills you will review is attached for your on-line viewing.

From: bl402caconc7065@scstatehouse.net [mailto:bl402caconc7065@scstatehouse.net]
Sent: Friday, January 13, 2017 11:03 AM
To: Ginger Lee <GingerLee@schouse.gov>
Subject: Attached Image
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